
Diary 2025 – 2026 

DATE DAYS APRIL 2025 No. of working 

days 

01.04.25 Tuesday  1 

02.04.25 Wednesday New academic year commences for all classes 2 

03.04.25 Thursday  3 

04.04.25 Friday  4 

05.04.25 Saturday  5 

06.04.25 Sunday RAMA NAVAMI -- 

07.04.25 Monday  6 

08.04.25 Tuesday  7 

09.04.25 Wednesday  8 

10.04.25 Thursday MAHAVIR JAYANTHI -- 

11.04.25 Friday  9 

12.04.25 Saturday  10 

13.04.25 Sunday  -- 

14.04.25 Monday TAMIL NEW YEAR -- 

15.04.25 Tuesday  11 

16.04.25 Wednesday  12 

17.04.25 Thursday  13 

18.04.25 Friday GOOD FRIDAY -- 

19.04.25 Saturday  -- 

20.04.25 Sunday  -- 

21.04.25 Monday  14 

22.04.25 Tuesday  15 

23.04.25 Wednesday Last working day for students 16 

24.04.25 Thursday  17 

25.04.25 Friday  18 

26.04.25 Saturday  -- 

27.04.25 Sunday  -- 

28.04.25 Monday  -- 

29.04.25 Tuesday  -- 

30.04.25 Wednesday  -- 

  Cumulative Total 18 



DATE DAYS JUNE 2025 No. of working 

days 

01.06.25 Sunday  -- 

02.06.25 Monday  1 

03.06.25 Tuesday School reopens for Std X & XII 2 

04.06.25 Wednesday  3 

05.06.25 Thursday School reopens for other classes 4 

06.06.25 Friday  5 

07.06.25 Saturday BAKRID -- 

08.06.25 Sunday  -- 

09.06.25 Monday  6 

10.06.25 Tuesday  7 

11.06.25 Wednesday  8 

12.06.25 Thursday  9 

13.06.25 Friday  10 

14.06.25 Saturday  11 

15.06.25 Sunday  -- 

16.06.25 Monday  12 

17.06.25 Tuesday  13 

18.06.25 Wednesday  14 

19.06.25 Thursday  15 

20.06.25 Friday  16 

21.06.25 Saturday  17 

22.06.25 Sunday  -- 

23.06.25 Monday  18 

24.06.25 Tuesday  19 

25.06.25 Wednesday  20 

26.06.25 Thursday  21 

27.06.25 Friday Periodic Test 1 begins for VI - X & XII / FA 1 begins 22 

28.06.25 Saturday  23 

29.06.25 Sunday  -- 

30.06.25 Monday  24 

  Cumulative Total 

 

 

42 



DATE DAYS JULY 2025 No. of working 

days 

01.07.25 Tuesday  1 

02.07.25 Wednesday  2 

03.07.25 Thursday  3 

04.07.25 Friday INVESTITURE CEREMONY 4 

05.07.25 Saturday  5 

06.07.25 Sunday MUHARRAM -- 

07.07.25 Monday Periodic Test 1 begins for Std XI 6 

08.07.25 Tuesday  7 

09.07.25 Wednesday  8 

10.07.25 Thursday GURU PURNIMA 9 

11.07.25 Friday  10 

12.07.25 Saturday  11 

13.07.25 Sunday  -- 

14.07.25 Monday  12 

15.07.25 Tuesday  13 

16.07.25 Wednesday  14 

17.07.25 Thursday  15 

18.07.25 Friday  16 

19.07.25 Saturday  -- 

20.07.25 Sunday  -- 

21.07.25 Monday  17 

22.07.25 Tuesday  18 

23.07.25 Wednesday  19 

24.07.25 Thursday  20 

25.07.25 Friday  21 

26.07.25 Saturday  22 

27.07.25 Sunday  -- 

28.07.25 Monday  23 

29.07.25 Tuesday  24 

30.07.25 Wednesday  25 

31.07.25 Thursday  26 

  Cumulative Total 68 



Date DAYS AUGUST 2025 

 

No. of working 

days 

01.08.25 Friday Annual day for classes III-XII 1 

02.08.25 Saturday  -- 

03.08.25 Sunday  -- 

04.08.25 Monday FA2 begins 2 

05.08.25 Tuesday  3 

06.08.25 Wednesday  4 

07.08.25 Thursday  5 

08.08.25 Friday VARALAKSHMI VRATHAM -- 

09.08.25 Saturday AVANI AVITTAM -- 

10.08.25 Sunday GAYATHRI JAPAM -- 

11.08.25 Monday Periodic Test 2 begins  6 

12.08.25 Tuesday  7 

13.08.25 Wednesday  8 

14.08.25 Thursday  9 

15.08.25 Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY -- 

16.08.25 Saturday GOKULASHTAMI -- 

17.08.25 Sunday  -- 

18.08.25 Monday  10 

19.08.25 Tuesday  11 

20.08.25 Wednesday  12 

21.08.25 Thursday  13 

22.08.25 Friday  14 

23.08.25 Saturday Annual Day for Std I & II 15 

24.08.25 Sunday  -- 

25.08.25 Monday  16 

26.08.25 Tuesday  17 

27.08.25 Wednesday VINAYAKA CHATHURTHI -- 

28.08.25 Thursday  18 

29.08.25 Friday  19 

30.08.25 Saturday  20 

31.08.25 Sunday  -- 

  Cumulative Total 88 



DATE DAYS September 2025 No. of working 

days 

01.09.25 Monday  1 

02.09.25 Tuesday  2 

03.09.25 Wednesday  3 

04.09.25 Thursday  4 

05.09.25 Friday TEACHERS’ DAY / MILAD-UN-NABI / ONAM -- 

06.09.25 Saturday Quarterly Examination begins  5 

07.09.25 Sunday  -- 

08.09.25 Monday SA 1 begins 6 

09.09.25 Tuesday  7 

10.09.25 Wednesday  8 

11.09.25 Thursday  9 

12.09.25 Friday  10 

13.09.25 Saturday  11 

14.09.25 Sunday  -- 

15.09.25 Monday  12 

16.09.25 Tuesday  13 

17.09.25 Wednesday  14 

18.09.25 Thursday ISSO 15 

19.09.25 Friday  16 

20.09.25 Saturday  17 

21.09.25 Sunday MAHALAYA AMAVASYA – Navarathri Holidays 

begin 

-- 

22.09.25 Monday  -- 

23.09.25 Tuesday  -- 

24.09.25 Wednesday  -- 

25.09.25 Thursday  -- 

26.09.25 Friday  -- 

27.09.25 Saturday  -- 

28.09.25 Sunday  -- 

29.09.25 Monday  -- 

30.09.25 Tuesday  -- 

  Cumulative Total 105 



DATE DAYS October 2025 

 

No. of working 

days 

01.10.25 Wednesday SARASWATHI PUJA -- 

02.10.25 Thursday VIJAYADASHAMI / GANDHI JAYANTHI -- 

03.10.25 Friday  1 

04.10.25 Saturday  2 

05.10.25 Sunday  -- 

06.10.25 Monday  3 

07.10.25 Tuesday Class Photo 4 

08.10.25 Wednesday Class Photo / IGKO 5 

09.10.25 Thursday  6 

10.10.25 Friday  7 

11.10.25 Saturday PROJECT EXPO 8 

12.10.25 Sunday  -- 

13.10.25 Monday  9 

14.10.25 Tuesday  10 

15.10.25 Wednesday  11 

16.10.25 Thursday  12 

17.10.25 Friday  13 

18.10.25 Saturday  -- 

19.10.25 Sunday  -- 

20.10.25 Monday DEEPAVALI -- 

21.10.25 Tuesday DEEPAVALI HOLIDAYS -- 

22.10.25 Wednesday  14 

23.10.25 Thursday  15 

24.10.25 Friday  16 

25.10.25 Saturday PTM FOR ALL CLASSES 17 

26.10.25 Sunday  -- 

27.10.25 Monday  18 

28.10.25 Tuesday  19 

29.10.25 Wednesday  20 

30.10.25 Thursday  21 

31.10.25 Friday  22 

  Cumulative Total 127 

 



DATE DAYS NOVEMBER    2025 No. of working days 

01.11.25 Saturday  1 

02.11.25 Sunday  -- 

03.11.25 Monday Periodic Test 3 begins 2 

04.11.25 Tuesday  3 

05.11.25 Wednesday  4 

06.11.25 Thursday  5 

07.11.25 Friday  6 

08.11.25 Saturday  7 

09.11.25 Sunday  -- 

10.11.25 Monday  8 

11.11.25 Tuesday  9 

12.11.25 Wednesday  10 

13.11.25 Thursday  11 

14.11.25 Friday CHILDREN’S DAY 12 

15.11.25 Saturday  -- 

16.11.25 Sunday  -- 

17.11.25 Monday FA 3 begins 13 

18.11.25 Tuesday  14 

19.11.25 Wednesday  15 

20.11.25 Thursday  16 

21.11.25 Friday  17 

22.11.25 Saturday Half-yearly Examination for Std XII begins 18 

23.11.25 Sunday  -- 

24.11.25 Monday  19 

25.11.25 Tuesday  20 

26.11.25 Wednesday  21 

27.11.25 Thursday  22 

28.11.25 Friday  23 

29.11.25 Saturday  24 

30.11.25 Sunday  -- 

  Cumulative Total 151 

DATE DAYS DECEMBER 2025 No. of working days 

01.12.25 Monday  1 



02.12.25 Tuesday  2 

03.12.25 Wednesday KARTHIKAI DEEPAM -- 

04.12.25 Thursday  3 

05.12.25 Friday  4 

06.12.25 Saturday  5 

07.12.25 Sunday  -- 

08.12.25 Monday  6 

R509.12.25 Tuesday  7 

10.12.25 Wednesday Half-yearly Examination VI-XI / Revision Exam XII 8 

11.12.25 Thursday  9 

12.12.25 Friday  10 

13.12.25 Saturday  11 

14.12.25 Sunday  -- 

15.12.25 Monday  12 

16.12.25 Tuesday  13 

17.12.25 Wednesday  14 

18.12.25 Thursday  15 

19.12.25 Friday  16 

20.12.25 Saturday  17 

21.12.25 Sunday  -- 

22.12.25 Monday  18 

23.12.25 Tuesday  19 

24.12.25 Wednesday Sports Day 20 

25.12.25 Thursday CHRISTMAS – Holidays begin -- 

26.12.25 Friday  -- 

27.12.25 Saturday  -- 

28.12.25 Sunday  -- 

29.12.25 Monday  -- 

30.12.25 Tuesday  -- 

31.12.25 Wednesday  -- 

  Cumulative Total 171 

 

DATE DAYS JANUARY   2026 

 

No. of working days 

01.01.26 Thursday NEW YEAR -- 



02.01.26 Friday Revision Examination for Std X & XII 1 

03.01.26 Saturday  2 

04.01.26 Sunday  -- 

05.01.26 Monday  3 

06.01.26 Tuesday  4 

07.01.26 Wednesday  5 

08.01.26 Thursday  6 

09.01.26 Friday  7 

10.01.26 Saturday Carnival 8 

11.01.26 Sunday  -- 

12.01.26 Monday  9 

13.01.26 Tuesday BHOGI 10 

14.01.26 Wednesday PONGAL -- 

15.01.26 Thursday THIRUVALLUVAR DAY -- 

16.01.26 Friday UZHAVAR THIRUNAL -- 

17.01.26 Saturday  11 

18.01.26 Sunday  -- 

19.01.26 Monday Revision Examination for Std X 12 

20.01.26 Tuesday  13 

21.01.26 Wednesday  14 

22.01.26 Thursday ICSO 15 

23.01.26 Friday   16 

24.01.26 Saturday PTM FOR ALL CLASSES 17 

25.01.26 Sunday  -- 

26.01.26 Monday REPUBLIC DAY -- 

27.01.26 Tuesday FA 4 begins 18 

28.01.26 Wednesday  19 

29.01.26 Thursday  20 

30.01.26 Friday   21 

31.01.26 Saturday  22 

  Cumulative Total 193 

 

DATE DAYS FEBRUARY   2026 

 

No. of working days 



01.02.26 Sunday THAI POOSAM -- 

02.02.26 Monday Periodic Test 4 begins 1 

03.02.26 Tuesday  2 

04.02.26 Wednesday  3 

05.02.26 Thursday  4 

06.02.26 Friday  5 

07.02.26 Saturday Annual day for KG 6 

08.02.26 Sunday  -- 

09.02.26 Monday  7 

10.02.26 Tuesday  8 

11.02.26 Wednesday  9 

12.02.26 Thursday  10 

13.02.26 Friday  11 

14.02.26 Saturday  -- 

15.02.26 Sunday  -- 

16.02.26 Monday  12 

17.02.26 Tuesday  13 

18.02.26 Wednesday  14 

19.02.26 Thursday  15 

20.02.26 Friday  16 

21.02.26 Saturday  17 

22.02.26 Sunday  -- 

23.02.26 Monday Annual Exam begins for Std IX and XI 18 

24.02.26 Tuesday  19 

25.02.26 Wednesday  20 

26.02.26 Thursday  21 

27.02.26 Friday  22 

28.02.26 Saturday  23 

  Cumulative Total 216 

 

 

DATE DAYS MARCH   2026 

 

No. of working 

days 

01.03.26 Sunday  -- 



02.03.26 Monday Annual Examination for classes VI-VIII / SA2 begins 1 

03.03.26 Tuesday  2 

04.03.26 Wednesday  3 

05.03.26 Thursday  4 

06.03.26 Friday  5 

07.03.26 Saturday  6 

08.03.26 Sunday  -- 

09.03.26 Monday  7 

10.03.26 Tuesday  8 

11.03.26 Wednesday  9 

12.03.26 Thursday  10 

13.03.26 Friday  11 

14.03.26 Saturday  12 

15.03.26 Sunday  -- 

16.03.26 Monday New academic year commences for Std X and XII 13 

17.03.26 Tuesday  14 

18.03.26 Wednesday  15 

19.03.26 Thursday UGADI 16 

20.03.26 Friday RAMZAN -- 

21.03.26 Saturday  17 

22.03.26 Sunday  -- 

23.03.26 Monday  18 

24.03.26 Tuesday  19 

25.03.26 Wednesday  20 

26.03.26 Thursday  21 

27.03.26 Friday  22 

28.03.26 Saturday  23 

29.03.26 Sunday  -- 

30.03.26 Monday  24 

31.03.26 Tuesday  25 

  Cumulative Total 241 

 


